

PARENT'S WEB PHOTO CONSENT AND RELEASE FORM FOR MONROE SOCCER ASSOCIATION



www.monroesoccer.net

Photo Use Policy

Monroe Soccer Association requires a signed release form from the subject of any photograph video or image used on its web site. This form must be completed by individuals or parents of individuals who wish to submit photographs for publication or who may be the subject of photographs to be published on this website. Monroe Soccer Association will not publish any image of a minor unless his or her parent or legal guardian has signed a permission form.

Photo Release and Consent Form

I hereby grant permission to Monroe Soccer Association to use my image on its World Wide Web site or other social media without further consideration. Permission is also granted to use images of my children listed below. I understand that no names will be used on the web site unless specific permission, in written form, is given to an appropriate staff member.

I understand that once any image is posted to the Monroe Soccer Association web site or other social media, the image can be downloaded by any computer user around the world. I hereby attest that I am the legal parent/guardian of the child(ren) listed below. This consent is effective until such time as I revoke it in writing and provide a copy of the revocation to Monroe Soccer Association.

Effective immediately, on the d	ay of _	, 20
		(Print full legal name of parent or guardian.)
		(Legal signature)
		(Print full legal name of minor.)
		(Print full legal name of minor.)
		(Print full legal name of minor.)
		(Print full legal name of minor.)
Please turn this form in to your coach or a	an app	ropriate Monroe Soccer Association

e-mail: info@monroesoccer.net

representative.

mail: Monroe Soccer Association, PO Box 24, Monroe, OH 45050